
PN 02 B 90
Swage nipple, RGN angle 90°

Despite careful checking, we cannot guarantee the accuracy of all information included on this site, and we accept no liability.
14.07.2025 HANSA-FLEX AG www.hansa-flex.com 1

Properties
Application Measuring equipment
Connection 1 Banjo for metric hollow screw
Sealing form 1 Sealed by copper ring
Short code RGN
Standard DIN 7642
Material Steel
Surface electro galvanised

Note
Appropriate ferrule: PMH 102.

Item
Identification DN Size Inches D1 for hollow screw L1 L2 
 (mm) (mm) (mm)
PN 02 B 90
PN 02 B 04 90

2
2

1
1

5/64"
5/64"

8,1
10,1

M 8
M 10

36,0
32,0

26,0
38,0

DN = Nominal diameter, nominal width


