PN 02 B 90 Swage nipple, RGN angle 90°

HANSA/FLEX

Properties					
Application	Measuring equipment				
Connection 1	Banjo for metric hollow screw				
Sealing form 1	Sealed by copper ring				
Short code	RGN				
Standard	DIN 7642				
Material	Steel				
Surface	electro galvanised				





Note

Appropriate ferrule: PMH 102.

Item							
Identification	DN	Size	Inches	D1 (mm)	for hollow screw	L1 (mm)	L2 (mm)
PN 02 B 90	2	1	5/64"	8,1	M 8	36,0	26,0
PN 02 B 04 90	2	1	5/64"	10,1	M 10	32,0	38,0

DN = Nominal diameter, nominal width